Write the number in word form.

1) 2,915 two thousand, nine hundred fifteen

2) 7,004 seven thousand four

3) 7,138 seven thousand, one hundred thirty-eight

4) 5,712 five thousand, seven hundred twelve

5) 6,355 six thousand, three hundred fifty-five

6) 1,915 one thousand, nine hundred fifteen

7) 6,665 six thousand, six hundred sixty-five

8) 37,802 thirty-seven thousand, eight hundred two

9) 75,684 seventy-five thousand, six hundred eighty-four

10) 62,630 sixty-two thousand, six hundred thirty

11) 36,391 thirty-six thousand, three hundred ninety-one

12) 77,742 seventy-seven thousand, seven hundred forty-two

13) 11,229 eleven thousand, two hundred twenty-nine

14) 67,518 sixty-seven thousand, five hundred eighteen

15) 291,848 two hundred ninety-one thousand, eight hundred forty-eight

16) 755,504 seven hundred fifty-five thousand, five hundred four

17) 559,130 five hundred fifty-nine thousand, one hundred thirty

18) 943,527 nine hundred forty-three thousand, five hundred twenty-seven

19) 878,126 eight hundred seventy-eight thousand, one hundred twenty-six

20) 584,401 five hundred eighty-four thousand, four hundred one